Aqua
Weatherproof Single Powerpoint 15A, IP53
CAT. NO. RWL787/15MG
Datasheet
Cat. No. RWL787/15MG
Description Aqua Weatherproof Single Powerpoint 15 A, IP53
Colour Misty Grey (MG)
Mounting Surface mount
IP Rating IP53
Current Rating 15 A
Nominal Input Voltage 230 - 240 V a.c.  50 Hz
Operating Temperature 0°C to 40°C
Product Dimensions (W x H x D) 122 x 85 x 85 mm
Material UV-stabilised polycarbonate
Compliance AS/NZS 3112
RWL787/15MG
07
/2
02
2
  L
EG
23
37
B
Single Product
Cat. No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
RWL787/15MG 9321001483960 126 x 90 x 90 mm
Outer Box (QTY 10)
Cat. No. Barcode Dimensions (W x H x D)
RWL787/15MG 9321001484929 445 x 255 x 140 mm
■ Durable
■ IP53
■ 15A rating
■ Enhanced terminals for ease of installation.
Legrand - Australia
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - New Zealand
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Paper
FEATURES
 BOX PACKAGING
Aqua
Weatherproof Single Powerpoint 15A, IP53
CAT. NO. RWL787/15MG